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Section Designations for COOP 101 and COOP 001 – 202145 Summer

NOTE: ALL SECTIONS ARE IN-PERSON

COOP 001 – COOP Essentials

The Steinbright Career Development Center offers non-traditional students the option of being registered in COOP Essentials rather than the traditional COOP 101 course.  COOP Essentials is designed for those students who have had previous work experience, even if it is not in the major field of study.  For the purposes of course registration, non-traditional is defined as age 25 or greater.  

COOP Essentials – Non-traditional students

	Section
	CRN
	Designated Major
	Day
	Begin Time
	End Time

	1
	41496
	Non-traditional students 
Veterans and non-Veterans
	W
	1600
	1650



COOP 101 - New, continuing and transfer students with a co-op cycle of 202235/45.  Also, any student with a co-op cycle of 202215/25 or 202145 who has not completed or is not currently registered for the course.

Antoinette Westphal College of Media Arts and Design 
	Section
	CRN
	Designated Major
	Day
	Begin Time
	End Time

	2
	41499
	FMTV
	T
	900
	950

	3
	41500
	GDAP/ANFX
	T
	900
	950

	19
	41516
	FASH/DSMR/INTR
	W
	1600
	1650

	24
	41521
	PROD
	R
	900
	950




College of Arts and Sciences 
	Section
	CRN
	Designated Major
	Day
	Begin Time
	End Time

	1
	41498
	Humanities and Social Sciences
	T
	900
	950

	13
	41510
	Humanities and Social Sciences
	W
	1500
	1550

	[bookmark: _Hlk37849544]12
	41509
	Humanities and Social Sciences
	R
	1600
	1650

	15
	41512
	Sciences (w BSMD)
	W
	900
	950

	22
	41519
	Sciences
	R
	900
	950



School of Biomedical Engineering
	Section
	CRN
	Designated Major
	Day
	Begin Time
	End Time

	14
	41511
	BMES
	W
	1500
	1550






College of Engineering
	Section
	CRN
	Designated Major
	Day
	Begin Time
	End Time

	14
	41511
	ALL
	W
	1500
	1550

	23
	41520
	ALL
	R
	900
	950




College of Computing and Informatics
	Section
	CRN
	Designated Major
	Day
	Begin Time
	End Time

	14
	41511
	ALL
	W
	1500
	1550

	23
	41520
	ALL
	R
	900
	950




College of Nursing and Health Professions
	Section
	CRN
	Designated Major
	Day
	Begin Time
	End Time

	8
	41505
	Health Sci
	T
	1600
	1650

	18
	41515
	Health Sci
	W
	1600
	1650




[bookmark: _Hlk69889244]LeBow College of Business
	Section
	CRN
	Designated Major
	Day
	Begin Time
	End Time

	16
	41513
	ALL
	W
	1500
	1550

	10
	41507
	ALL
	R
	1600
	1650


 
CLOSE School of Entrepreneurship
	Section
	CRN
	Designated Major
	Day
	Begin Time
	End Time

	10
	41507
	ENTP
	R
	1600
	1650



Dornsife School of Public Health
	Section
	CRN
	Designated Major
	Day
	Begin Time
	End Time

	8
	41505
	PH
	T
	1600
	1650
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